County 52 Miami

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

Unit
MIAMI COUNTY
ALLEN TOWNSHIP
BUTLER TOWNSHIP
CLAY TOWNSHIP
DEER CREEK TOWNSHIP
ERIE TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP
PERRY TOWNSHIP
PERU TOWNSHIP
PIPE CREEK TOWNSHIP
RICHLAND TOWNSHIP
UNION TOWNSHIP

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on October 24, 2021

Expenditure Rate -

3,633,939 Public Safety Revenue
PSAP Distribution
0 Public Safety Distribution
3,633,939

1,567,434
0
1,567,434

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)

Distribution

Property Tax Relief 6,648,428
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Certified Shares
Distribution

1,829,503
6,259
1,784
1,337
9,810
2,946

867
10,711
11,005

6,707
51,385
12,035
10,548
5,230

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Public Safety
Distribution

1,829,503
6,259
1,784
1,337
9,810
2,946

867
10,711
11,005

6,707
51,385
12,035
10,548
5,230

Special Purpose

736,588
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1,567,434

2,507,894

Economic
Development
Distribution

1,349,287
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11/24/2021



STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on October 24, 2021

County 52 Miami

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 3,633,939 Public Safety Revenue 1,567,434 Economic Development Revenue 2,507,894
PSAP Distribution 0
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 0 Public Safety Distribution 1,567,434
Certified Shares Distribution 3,633,939
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Economic
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety Development
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution Distribution
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP 0 17,354 17,354 0 0
PERU CIVIL CITY 0 1,418,498 1,418,498 764,374 1,064,492
AMBOY CIVIL TOWN 0 9,093 9,093 4,752 6,729
BUNKER HILL CIVIL TOWN 0 49,722 49,722 26,018 36,837
CONVERSE CIVIL TOWN 0 59,799 59,799 31,217 44,198
DENVER CIVIL TOWN 0 4,875 4,875 2,546 3,605
MACY CIVIL TOWN 0 3,733 3,733 1,939 2,746
MACONAQUAH SCHOOL CORPORATION 0 0 0 0 0
NORTH MIAMI CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL CORP 0 0 0 0 0
OAK HILL UNITED SCHOOL CORPORATION 0 0 0 0 0
PERU COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION 0 0 0 0 0
CONVERSE PUBLIC LIBRARY 0 19,225 19,225 0 0
PERU PUBLIC LIBRARY 0 91,513 91,513 0 0

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief 6,648,428 Special Purpose 1,567,434

11/24/2021



STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on October 24, 2021

County 52 Miami

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 3,633,939 Public Safety Revenue 1,567,434 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution 0
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 0 Public Safety Distribution 1,567,434
Certified Shares Distribution 3,633,939
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
MIAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 0 0 0 0
DIST
TOTAL: 0 3,633,939 3,633,939 1,567,434

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief 6,648,428 Special Purpose 1,567,434

2,507,894

Economic
Development
Distribution

2,507,894

11/24/2021



